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900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description

MAKE: SURVEYOR SHIP TO
_ ADDRESS:
MODEL.: SVT203RKLE
SERIAL NO.: SVL043097
VIN NO.: 4X4TSVV23NL043097

Forest River, Inc.

Sales |ID S2252222

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
WESTMINSTER, CA

DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER
5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

USA

99 GAS/ELECTRIC FRIDGE

MORNINGFOG MORNING FOG INTERIOR COLOR

37-60642-2 ARTISAN PACKAGE
EXTENDED CAMPING (15K HIGH PERFORMANCE

A/C, HEAT DUCTS CONCEALED IN WALL/CABINETS
(SUB-4'S DUCTLESS) W/ RADIANT HEAT & HEAT
DUCT TO UNDERBELLY, LARGE REFRIGERATOR,
AZDEL COMPOSITE WALLS, PVC ROOF
MEMBRANE, PORCELAIN TOILET, BLACK TANK
FLUSH, FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR(S), REAR
CAMERA PREP, ROOFTOP SOLAR PREP,
ADJUSTABLE PLATFORM STEP - MAIN ENTRY, USB
PORTS, STAINLESS STEEL UNDERMOUNT
KITCHEN SINK W/ BACKSPLASH, UNDERMOUNT
BATH SINK W/ BACKSPLASH, LIVE EDGE BOOTH
DINETTE TABLE TOP (SELECT MODELS)

SURVEYOR LEGEND PACKAGE

INTEGRATED FRONT WINDSHIELD, SLOW CLOSE
SHOWER DOOR, BLUETOOTH STEREO, LED
INTERIOR & EXTERIOR LIGHTING, PLEATED NIGHT
SHADES, POWER TONGUE JACK, RESIDENTIAL
BATH FAUCET, ROOF LADDER, ONE TOUCH
ELECTRIC AWNING W/ LED LIGHTSTRIP SURF(X)®
SEAMLESS COUNTERTOPS T/O, GOURMET
COOKING COLLECTION (N/A SUB-4S), BEDROOM
O/H CARGO NET STORAGE

37-60012-1

‘Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

1.00 $217.50

100 $0.00
1.00 $2.175.00

1.00 $1,450.00

Options
$10,503.50

Base Price
$37,555.00

Suggested Retail
- $48,058.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



MAKE:
MODEL.:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

37-6953-1

2366-1
616

147

1209
RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS
PERMITS

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description

SURVEYOR SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

SVT203RKLE

SVL043097

4X4TSVV23NL043097

"TURN-KEY" ESSENTIALS PACKAGE

OUTDOOR KITCHEN - GAS GRIDDLE, SINK, REFER
& SIDE SHELF (SUB-4S GRIDDLE & SHELF),
RESIDENTIAL BATH HOOKS, OVERSIZED SAFETY
ASSIST HANDLE, MOTION SENSOR LED LIGHTING
FRONT BAGGAGE & WALK-IN PANTRY (SELECT
MODELS), BRANDED BOTTLE OPENER, 3/4" STAB
JACK DRILL BIT & HOLDER, KNIFE BLOCK &
SPOON HOLDER, EXTERIOR LED SPEAKERS, SINK
COVERS, RESIDENTIAL FAUCET, RESIDENTIAL
VANITY MIRROR, STD TRIFOLD SOFA (SELECT
MODELS), MATTE BLACK ALUMINUM WHEELS,
CONGOLEUM DESIGNER CARE FREE LINOLEUM,
EZ ACCESS BOOTH DINETTE STORAGE

32" TV

ARCTIC PACKAGE

BIKE/UTILITY RACK

ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANEL - 80W
RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

PERMITS

Base Price

$37,555.00

Options
$10,503.50

Forest River, Inc.

Sales ID $2252222

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
WESTMINSTER, CA

DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER

5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683
USA

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$1,450.00

$362.50
$362.50
$290.00
$435.00
$0.00
$3,239.00
$424.00
$31.00
$67.00

Suggested Retail
1 $48,058.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




