

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2252222

#### Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO.:

SURVEYOR

SVT203RKLE

SVL043097

4X4TSVV23NL043097

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -WESTMINSTER, CA DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD WESTMINSTER, CA 92683 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
99	GAS/ELECTRIC FRIDGE	1.00			\$217.50
MORNINGFOG	MORNING FOG INTERIOR COLOR	1.00			\$0.00
37-60642-2	ARTISAN PACKAGE EXTENDED CAMPING (15K HIGH PERFORMANCE A/C, HEAT DUCTS CONCEALED IN WALL/CABINETS (SUB-4'S DUCTLESS) W/ RADIANT HEAT & HEAT DUCT TO UNDERBELLY, LARGE REFRIGERATOR, AZDEL COMPOSITE WALLS, PVC ROOF MEMBRANE, PORCELAIN TOILET, BLACK TANK FLUSH, FRICTION HINGE ENTRY DOOR(S), REAR CAMERA PREP, ROOFTOP SOLAR PREP, ADJUSTABLE PLATFORM STEP - MAIN ENTRY, USB PORTS, STAINLESS STEEL UNDERMOUNT KITCHEN SINK W/ BACKSPLASH, UNDERMOUNT BATH SINK W/ BACKSPLASH, LIVE EDGE BOOTH DINETTE TABLE TOP (SELECT MODELS)	1.00			\$2,175.00
37-60012-1	SURVEYOR LEGEND PACKAGE INTEGRATED FRONT WINDSHIELD, SLOW CLOSE SHOWER DOOR, BLUETOOTH STEREO, LED INTERIOR & EXTERIOR LIGHTING, PLEATED NIGHT SHADES, POWER TONGUE JACK, RESIDENTIAL BATH FAUCET, ROOF LADDER, ONE TOUCH ELECTRIC AWNING W/ LED LIGHTSTRIP SURF(X)® SEAMLESS COUNTERTOPS T/O, GOURMET COOKING COLLECTION (N/A SUB-4S), BEDROOM O/H CARGO NET STORAGE	1.00			\$1,450.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$37,555.00	\$10,503.50	\$48,058.50	

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2252222

#### Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

VIN NO .:

SERIAL NO.:

SURVEYOR

SVT203RKLE

SVL043097

4X4TSVV23NL043097

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

1.00

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -WESTMINSTER, CA DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD WESTMINSTER, CA 92683 USA

\$1,450.00

37-6953-1

"TURN-KEY" ESSENTIALS PACKAGE
OUTDOOR KITCHEN - GAS GRIDDLE, SINK, REFER
& SIDE SHELF (SUB-4S GRIDDLE & SHELF),
RESIDENTIAL BATH HOOKS, OVERSIZED SAFETY
ASSIST HANDLE, MOTION SENSOR LED LIGHTING
FRONT BAGGAGE & WALK-IN PANTRY (SELECT
MODELS), BRANDED BOTTLE OPENER, 3/4" STAB
JACK DRILL BIT & HOLDER, KNIFE BLOCK &
SPOON HOLDER, EXTERIOR LED SPEAKERS, SINK
COVERS, RESIDENTIAL FAUCET, RESIDENTIAL
VANITY MIRROR, STD TRIFOLD SOFA (SELECT
MODELS), MATTE BLACK ALUMINUM WHEELS,
CONGOLEUM DESIGNER CARE FREE LINOLEUM,

	MODELS), MATTE BLACK ALUMINUM WHEELS, CONGOLEUM DESIGNER CARE FREE LINOLEUM, EZ ACCESS BOOTH DINETTE STORAGE		
2366-1	32" TV	1.00	\$362.50
616	ARCTIC PACKAGE	1.00	\$362.50
147	BIKE/UTILITY RACK	1.00	\$290.00
1209	ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PANEL - 80W	1.00	\$435.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$3,239.00
PDP	FREIGHT SURCHARGE	1.00	\$424.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$31.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$67.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$37,555.00	\$10,503.50	\$48,058.50

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.